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Women / 8 / Jr. A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivianna Kaeser216
Will-Moor

9.325 9.725 9.6259.700 38.375
4T 2 1 1 1T

1T

Avery Siljanoski247
ENA

9.675 9.600 9.5009.600 38.375
1 6 3T 2 1T

1T

Ava Trezza268
Spartan

9.450 9.750 9.3509.625 38.175
2T 1 2 5 3 

3 

Teneil Turnbull229
US Gym Mahwah

9.450 9.625 9.4009.200 37.675
2T 4T 13 4 4 

4 

Jazzy Saravia232
Rebound

9.250 9.350 9.4509.600 37.650
6 9 3T 3 5 

5 

Gianna Shea199
Bright Stars

9.150 9.650 9.2508.875 36.925
7 3 20T 9T 6 

6 

Maria Verrone311
North Stars

8.800 9.275 9.1009.500 36.675
12 11 5 16T 7 

7 

Sadie Archer270
HOH

8.750 9.100 9.3259.225 36.400
13T 13 12 6 8 

8 

Hannah Bostick304
North Stars

9.100 9.550 8.7508.950 36.350
8T 7 18 23 9T

9T

Zenyla Cruz234
Star Bound

8.950 8.975 9.1509.275 36.350
10 15 11 13 9T

9T

Nikoletta Vlahopoulos248
ENA

8.075 9.625 9.3009.325 36.325
21 4T 8T 7T 11 

11 

Meghan Mahler354
Arena

8.600 9.425 9.2259.050 36.300
15 8 16 12 12 

12 

K. J. Keane326
Cherry Hill

9.100 9.200 9.0258.900 36.225
8T 12 19 22 13 

13 

Hailey Kucharczuk236
Star Bound

8.425 8.900 9.1009.300 35.725
18 16 10 16T 14 

14 

Anabelle Saifi251
Indigo

9.325 7.825 9.1009.425 35.675
4T 23 6T 16T 15 

15 

Jah Watts233
Rebound

8.750 8.325 9.2509.325 35.650
13T 19 8T 9T 16 

16 

Jordyn Ridel237
Star Bound

8.500 8.675 9.1259.075 35.375
16T 18 15 14T 17 

17 

Sierra Vaz269
Spartan

7.950 9.025 9.3009.000 35.275
24 14 17 7T 18 

18 

Addison Adams213
Atlantic Coast

8.100 9.300 9.0508.600 35.050
20 10 24 20T 19 

19 

Isabel Lanman244
ENA

8.375 7.975 9.2509.425 35.025
19 21 6T 9T 20T

20T

Nicole Csatari230
Rebound

8.000 8.875 9.0509.100 35.025
22T 17 14 20T 20T

20T

Gabriella Johnson259
Premier

8.900 8.100 9.1258.875 35.000
11 20 20T 14T 22 

22 

Angie Garcia235
Star Bound

8.500 7.750 9.1008.800 34.150
16T 24 22 16T 23 

23 

Sofia Csatari231
Rebound

8.000 7.900 8.6758.725 33.300
22T 22 23 24 24 

24 
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